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EMERGENCY DOWNLIGHT
A D A P T A B L E  &  S E C U R E

CODE WATTS COLOUR LUMENS LM/W BEAM

3 Hour Non-Maintained

EMD1 1.5W 6500K 150lm 100 75° or 120°

Building regulation 
compliant

EMERGENCY
DURATION

3HR

Interchangeable corridor 
& open area lenses

MULTI-LENS
OPTIONS

120°
75°

Added peace 
of mind

YEAR
WARRANTY2

Long life, less 
maintenance

25,000HRS
LIFETIME

L70

Dimensions (mm)
Height
Overall (Ø)
Cutout
Pack Length

EMD1
26
60
48

210

FEATURES & BENEFITS

75° Lens120° Lens


